
Helyezés Rajtszám Cím

1 2 Budapest XVII.

Vezető:

Kurucz István 8,300 8,700 17,000

Kozák András 8,400 8,650 17,050

Gondos Máté 7,900 8,450 16,350

Koncsik Máté 8,800 8,600 17,400

Samu András 8,700 8,900 17,600

Össz: 34,200 34,850 69,050

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím

2 3 Budapest XVIII.

Vezető:

Hegyesi Erik 8,700 8,800 17,500

Almási Gábor 8,300 8,300 16,600

Németh Nimród 8,200 8,400 16,600

Takács Marcell 8,700 8,450 17,150

Izzó Dominic 8,600 8,500 17,100

Herczku András 8,200 8,050 16,250

Össz: 34,300 34,150 68,450

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím

3 1 Budapest XVII.

Vezető:

Fodor Péter 8,200 8,600 16,800

Földi Márk 8,600 8,800 17,400

Vörös Ádám 9,000 8,400 17,400

Össz: 25,800 25,800 51,600

Név: Össz.

Név: Össz.

TORNA DIÁKOLIMPIA® BUDAPESTI DÖNTŐ 2016/2017 tanév

I. korcsoport "B" kategória
fiú csapatbajnokság

Budapest

Név:

Sasvári László

Kossuth Lajos Ált. Isk. "A"

Oroszi Margit

Gloriett Ált. Isk.

Sasvári László

Kossuth Lajos Ált. Isk. "B"

Össz.



1 Samu András Budapest XVII. Kossuth Lajos Ált. Isk. "A" 8,700 8,900 17,600

2 Hegyesi Erik Budapest XVIII. Gloriett Ált. Isk. 8,700 8,800 17,500

3 Földi Márk Budapest XVII. Kossuth Lajos Ált. Isk. "B" 8,600 8,800 17,400

3 Vörös Ádám Budapest XVII. Kossuth Lajos Ált. Isk. "B" 9,000 8,400 17,400

3 Koncsik Máté Budapest XVII. Kossuth Lajos Ált. Isk. "A" 8,800 8,600 17,400

6 Takács Marcell Budapest XVIII. Gloriett Ált. Isk. 8,700 8,450 17,150

7 Izzó Dominic Budapest XVIII. Gloriett Ált. Isk. 8,600 8,500 17,100

8 Kozák András Budapest XVII. Kossuth Lajos Ált. Isk. "A" 8,400 8,650 17,050

9 Kurucz István Budapest XVII. Kossuth Lajos Ált. Isk. "A" 8,300 8,700 17,000

10 Fodor Péter Budapest XVII. Kossuth Lajos Ált. Isk. "B" 8,200 8,600 16,800

11 Almási Gábor Budapest XVIII. Gloriett Ált. Isk. 8,300 8,300 16,600

11 Németh Nimród Budapest XVIII. Gloriett Ált. Isk. 8,200 8,400 16,600

13 Gondos Máté Budapest XVII. Kossuth Lajos Ált. Isk. "A" 7,900 8,450 16,350

14 Herczku András Budapest XVIII. Gloriett Ált. Isk. 8,200 8,050 16,250

TORNA DIÁKOLIMPIA® BUDAPESTI DÖNTŐ 2016/2017 tanév

Össz.

I. korcsoport "B" kategória
Budapest

fiú csapatbajnokság

CsapatnévNév

Budapest, 2017. február 11.

Hely. Cím

egyéni bajnokság


